APSO Zandhoven_49e Veldloop van Zandhoven_Zaterdag 2 Nov. 2024

630 Meter Benjamins Meisjes 7 Verheyen Lana 11j APSO 06:57
1 Lauwers Sara 7j WAV 02:33 8 Verheyen Fleur 11j APSO 07:31
2 Godrie Merel 8 NA 02:34
3 Kloeck Julie 8j APSO 02:35 1300 Meter Miniemen Jongens
4 Lainez June 8j APSO 02:36 1 Van Calster Thomas 12j ACK 04:39
5 Van Looveren Rune 8j APSO 02:37 2 Van Serveyt Mathias 11j NA 04:57
6 Fock Keyla 8j APSO 02:44 3 Stragier Cisse 11j WAV 04:58
7 Van Regenmortel Amelie  6j APSO 02:57 4 Adriaenssens Thomas 12j WAV 05:09
8 Nlandu-Masunda Olivia 7j SAV 02:58 5 Leysen Bram 12j WAV 05:10
9 Orban Yuni 6j LGB 03:03 6 Van Dyck Staf 11j WAV 05:21

10 Shakery Saleh Mila 6j AVN 03:12 7 Van Loon Staf 12j ACK 05:29
11 Sysmans Yalissa 8j WAV 03:13
2100 Meter Cadetten Meisjes

630 Meter Benjamins Jongens 1 Claes Bo 12j APSO 09:41
1 Cools Céril 8j ZWAT 02:15 2 Stuyts Wenke 14j ACSS 09:53
2 Smolders Luca 8j APSO 02:17
3 Neujens Kobe 7j APSO 02:21 2450 Meter Cadetten Jongens
4 Verbeeck Philemon 8j APSO 02:36 1 Christiaensen Marnix 14j SAV 09:52
5 Andries Arend 8j ACSS 02:40 2 Pintjens Yaro 13j ACSS 11:53
6 De Backer Sep 7] WAV 02:42 ] o
7 Desmet Lou 6 ACSS 02:47 21?0 Meter Sc.hollere.n Meisjes - say -
8 Guns Simon 6 AVN 02:50 Van Der Lllnden Lies 151. :

9 Thoen Gilles 8 WAV 02:51 2 Vansteenkiste Kato 151. ACSS 09:40
10 Van Dyck Jules 8 WAV 02:54 3 Stuyts Lore 15j ACSS 10:31
11 Sysmans Ylano 6) WAV 03:23
12 C)cl)ll ns Tvler GJ' WAV 03:25 4500 Meter Scholieren Jongens

yns iy . ) : 1 Cornelis Maarten 16j WAV 17:27
13 Van Den Bosch Ricky 7j SAV 03:36 2 Janssens Kvan 16 WAV 1743
14 Thoen Vince 6 WA 03:37 3 Vorbist Seb 15} NA 18:25
15 Van Den Bosch Seppe & SAV 03:47 4 Huybrechts Jules 15j APSO 20:12

960 Meter Pupillen Meisjes 5 Van den Bergh Sybe 16] Brabo U. 20:24
1 Smolderen Nora 10j GAV 04:06
2 Lauwers Nore 101. WAV 04:07 3000 Meter Juniors Dames

. . ) 1 Vansteenkiste Stien 18j ACSS 19:47

3 De Schepper Nimue 9j SAV 04:08

4 Verstraeten Lottg 91. WAV 04:.09 3000 Meter Seniors Dames

5 Van Serveyt Louise 9j WAV 04:11 1 Ayyoub Zahra 25 AVI 12:01

6 Pauwels Rikka 9j APSO 04:25 2 Verbist Lotte 24j APSO 12:28

3 i i i AA. 12:41

960 Meter Pupillen Jongens 4 gavy MJaIrlle Gabrielle ZJ NA 13:53
1 Kloeck Wout 10j APSO 03:32 ams Julle J '

2 Tercklen Twan 9 . WAV 03540 3000 Meter Masters +35 jaar Dames

3 Vervliet Seppe 10j SAV 03:49 1 Geerts Sofie 39] AVN 12:08

4 B!shop Mats 9 APSO 04:00 2 Vermeiren Karlien 43j APSO 17:10

5 Pintjens Kobe 10j ACSS 04:01 3 Huygen Evy 42) WAV 1736

6 Van Regenmortel Nathan 9 APSO 04:03 4 Van Beeck Nathalie 38] WAV 17-40

7 Druyts Louis 9j WAV 04:05

8 Vercammen Louis 9 WAV 04:08 3000 Meter Masters +45 jaar Dames

9 Vervoort Lucas 9j APSO 04:18 1 Frederickx Sandra 49) WAV 14:50
10 Van Den Bosch Leon 10j SAV 04:51 2 De bruyn Jenny 50j AA. 14:57

3 Servotte Kristien 52j KLP 15:32

1300 Meter Miniemen Meisjes
1 Beuckelaers Sofie 12j APSO 05:20 3000 Meter Masters +55 jaar Dames
2 Verschaeve Elena 11j APSO 05:23 1 Dossche Chris 63j AA. 15:19
3 Van Looveren Sam 11j APSO 05:25 2 Bastiaensen Lutgarde 55) AVN 16:13
4 De Bruyne Mia 11j WAV 06:19 3 Clijmans Mia 58j LGB 16:49
5 De Cock Elyssa 12) WAV 06:25 4 Coenen Diane 64j AVI 17:06

6 Verheyen Elena 12j APSO 06:31 5 Morichard Nancy 55) AA. 17:42
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6 Nuyts Patricia 58j
7 Verheyden Gina 56j
8 Van Meirvenne Ingrid 59j
9 Croes Christiane 60j
10 Jacobs Nancy 58j
3000 Meter Masters +65 jaar Dames
1 Raets Margareta 67j
2 Claes Judy 67j
3 Suykens Maria 71j
4 Verrept Vera 65j
5 Lorrentop Marina 65j
6 Sneyers Lisette 71j
7 Van Beek Rita 73]

3000 Meter Masters +75 jaar Dames

1 Bakkers Joanna 81j

6000 Meter Seniors Heren

1 Stroeckx Stef 33j
2 Van Duppen Sam 33j
3 Van Loon Jens 23j
4 Haemels Thomas 33j
5 Verbruggen Bart 34j
6 Van Loock Stijn 24
7 Thys Evert 38j
8 Van Geeteruyen Christof 28]
9 Thoen Stephen 34j
10 Van Springel Bjorn 30j
11 De Moor Arne 25j
12 Mesens Tom 32

6000 Meter Masters +40 jaar Heren

1 Mampuys Sam 40j
2 Van Havermaet Hans 46j
3 Van Der Eede Michael 47j
4 Godrie Dirk 41j
6000 Meter Masters +50 jaar Heren
1 De Rooy Andy 50j
2 Brynaert Dirk 58]
3 Wouters Chriske 53]
4 Verbist Hans 52j
5 Aerts Kris 51j
6 De Bruyn Peter 56j
7 Op De Beeck Filip 52j
8 Lesdanon Frederic 59j
9 Thoen Luc 57j
10 Wijns Frank 58j
11 Moenssens Marnix 57
12 Van Springel Dirk 59j
13 Feyen Werner 58j
14 De Maeyer Jan 55j
4500 Meter Masters +60 jaar Heren
1 Kerstens Michel 61j
2 Bartholomeeusen Eric 60j
3 Hendrickx Guido 60j
4 Van Damme Guy 60j

APSO
WALO
AVI

APSO
APSO

WAV
AVI
APSO
AVN
AVI
LGB
WALO

KLP

AA.
AA.
AVN
AVI
SAV
NA
GAV
WALO
SAV
APSO
APSO
SAV

Brabo U.

WALO
NA
AVN

CST
WALO
NA
AA.
APSO
ACR
AA.
WALO
KLP
AVl
WALO
LGB
AA.
AVl

LGB
AVN
AVN
WALO

18:01
18:24
18:39
18:42
32:00

15:23
16:09
16:47
18:13
18:27
19:05
19:41

20:30

21:45
22:25
23:09
23:44
23:57
24:11
24:35
25:02
25:37
25:47
26:17
28:24

23:10
26:23
27:57
28:42

21:56
22:56
23:03
23:39
24:28
25:03
25:09
25:14
25:17
26:13
2717
27:39
29:02
32:33

17:25
17:31
17:34
17:47

5 D'Hondt Herman 63j

6 Teunkens Karel 62j

7 Geudens Jan 67j

8 Van Lierde Bruno 62j

9 Van Wolvelaer Luc 65j
10 Van Den Wyngaert Leo 65j
11 Hendrickx Jan 65j
12 Van Meirvenne Tony 62j
13 Goris Marc 60j
14 Mistiaen Albert 66j
15 Meeus Danny 63j
16 Vanleene Dirk 68;j
17 Mostmans Johan 61j
18 Meulemans Raf 69j
19 Van den Bergh George 68;j
20 Willemen Marc 65j
21 Dingemans Luke 65j
22 De Vocht Luc 63j
23 Gijsemans Michel 66j
24 Van Capellen Dirk 69j
25 Meir Paul 66j

4500 Meter Masters +70 jaar Heren

1 Martens André 71]
2 Logist Yves 70;
3 Claessens Jozef 75
4 Van Camp Hugo 73]
5 Van De Laar Guido 71j
6 Van Wijck Jos 75
7 De Lange Etienne 75j
8 Hermans Jean 75
9 Obbels Paul 74j
10 De Weerdt Jan 76j
11 De Ryck Frans 79
12 Le Blon Jean 75
13 Depeuter Guido 73]
14 Dal Bosco Jean 74
15 De Backer Jozef 74j
16 Van Deuren Albert 74j
17 Wuyts Leon 78;
18 Apiecionek Vincenty 76j
19 Servotte Luc 75

4500 Meter Masters +80 jaar Heren

1 Bos Jos 80j
2 Barrat Roland 83j
3 De Backer Ferdinand 80j

WALO
APSO
SAV
AA.
WALO
APSO
AVN
AVI
LGB
AVI
APSO
SAV
AVN
AA.
AA.
AVI
AVI
AA.
APSO
AVI
APSO

WALO
NA
WALO
WAV
AA.
APSO
AVI
AVI
APSO
APSO
KLP
WAV
LGB
AVI
APSO
APSO
APSO
WAV
KLP

APSO
APSO
APSO

17:53
18:37
19:25
20:08
20:38
20:41
21:11
21:16
21:27
21:43
22:28
22:41
22:45
23:09
23:14
24:00
24:06
24:44
28:06
30:04
48:00

21:51
22:30
23:06
23:34
24:10
24:56
25:34
25:52
26:13
26:32
26:36
26:46
27:19
27:53
28:01
31:14
31:18
31:34
41:32

31:08
31:13
44:12
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